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52 DESAFIO VENDA DO QUILOMBO

Num Atleta

225

117
127

231
210

131
230
103
135
217

218
234
226
122
214

235

121

213
227
109
216
233
204
206
224
209
208
129
229
120
102

JOEL FERREIRA BEZERRA

PHELIPE HENRIQUE PIERAZO
ROSIEL NASCIMENTO

LOURENCO NUNES GOMES
CESAR ALEX FELIX (MELAO)

VICTOR LOURIVAL

LEANDRO SANTOS DE SOUZA
OBERDAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA
HIAGO SOUSAHONSI

FELIPE BERTACIN

FELIPE MASSAO

MARCIO BRANDINI

JONATHAN HENRIQUE GONCALVES
RENAN SOUZA SPINA

DIEGO EDUARDO ROSA

MARCIO DAVID

REGIVALDO LINHARES

DARCY JUNIO HUMEL FELIX
JONATHAN RODRIGUES

MATEUS GALVAO

FABIO GONCALVES DA COSTA

LUIS GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE SILVA PEREIRA

ANDRE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
J VINICIUS PASSO

BRUNO APARECIDO DA SILVA
ANTONIO MARCOS SILVA DE SOUZA
SAMUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS

JOSE SOARES MALTA SOARES
RAFAEL LEONEL

OZEIAS FEITOSA

24/09/2023 - 13:22:54

RESULTADOS

PRO MASCULINO

Sx. ldd.

M

M
M

< <L

=T 2L L £ 2L L

<

<

L HEAE-AEAEAEAEDEDEAEDE-AEAE-aE<

29

33
32

39
39

28
40
31
30
38

36
45
31
36
36

42

40

36
28
21
40
47
39
36
34
43
39
25
43
41
40

Faixa F.E C.

MO0029

M3039
M3039

M3039
M3039

MO0029
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039

M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039

M4049

M4049

M3039
MO0029
MO0029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
MO0029
M4049
M4049
M4049

W N R R

N oo o NDb

10

Equipe

EQUIPE FLASHY BIKE
CAMPINAS

ELETROIJILHO
ENGENHARIA e
ENERGIA SOLAR

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

A.K LOUVEIRA
/TRAVIU ALIMENTOS

STREET BIKE
ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

FORTE
EMPILHADEIRAS

STREET BIKE
CAMPOLA BIKERS
MRT

EQUIPE FLASHY BIKE
CAMPINAS

BORRACHARIA DO
NENEZAO

PEDAL DE BRUTOS
(PCD)

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA
CAMPOLA BIKERS
MTB BARRO
AVULSO
CENTRALFER
JAGUARE BIKES
LUKAS BIKE
PARTICULAR

CORRE CABREUVA

Tempo
01:29:52

01:31:00
01:31:28

01:31:35
01:32:31

01:32:38
01:34:04
01:34:22
01:34:26
01:34:28

01:36:06
01:36:18
01:36:21
01:36:33
01:38:16

01:38:41

01:40:32

01:40:49
01:40:51
01:40:52
01:41:29
01:42:08
01:43:58
01:46:05
01:46:14
01:46:41
01:46:51
01:47:20
01:47:29
01:49:26
01:51:50



32 203
33 219
34 105

35 115
36 124
37 222
38 101
39 220
40 212
41 228
42 119
43 126

44 202

45 205

Pos Num
1 211
2 112
3 207
4 232
5 215

111
7 221

52 DESAFIO VENDA DO QUILOMBO

ALEX RODRIGUES

FERNANDO ANTUNES
MAURICIO MATIAS
PAULO CESAR FELIX
RENATO BENEDETTI
GILSON SILBA

MARCO AURELIO RICIARDI
FLORINALDO OLIVEIRA
CLEVERSON EUGENIO EUGENIO
JOSE C PAULINO PAULINO
RAFAEL COLUCCI

RENATO MARTINS

ALESSANDRO FREDERICO QUEIROZ
BELLOTO

ALMIR DE ALMEIDA

Atleta

CINTIA BARBIERI

PAMELA CICCONE PORTELA
ANDREIA MENDES
LUCIANA VERZA

EMILLE CAROLINE DE CARVALHO
MARIA JOSE LINHARES LINHARES

FRANCIELE TALITA ALVES

24/09/2023 - 13:22:54

RESULTADOS
M 43 M4049
M 52 M5059
M 45 M4049
M 60 M6099
M 47 M4049
M 50 M5059
M 53 M5059
M 51 M5059
M 42 M4049
M 49 M4049
M 38 M3039
M 36 M3039
M 51 M5059
M 45 M4049

PRO FEMININO
Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 49 F4049

39 F3039
F 43 F4049
F 38 F3039
F 30 F3039
F 44 F4049
F 35 F3039

11

12

13

14
15
13
14

16

ACADEMIA CORPO
SAO

AK LOUVEIRA
CENTRALFER

QUEBRA CAMBIO
FLOYD
EUGENIO

RM 87 BIKERS/
AMIGOS DO PEDAL

GRUPO SEM CHANCE

Equipe
ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

EQUIPE FLASHY BIKE
CAMPINAS

PEDAL DE BRUTOS
(PCD)

GRUPO SEM CHANCE

01:53:22

01:53:30
01:57:02
01:58:40
02:03:56
02:09:45
02:11:31
02:14:58
02:22:53
02:35:46
02:42:33
02:57:27

02:57:38

03:04:22

Tempo
01:58:17
01:58:55
02:00:10
02:14:27

02:15:20
02:18:14

03:04:22



